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Technische Anderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten

Technische Daten

Leistung LED

Leistung DC

Leuchtdichte des Piktogramms
Piktogrammtyp
Erkennungsweite

Dimmbar

Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Fiir den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS mdoglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehausefarbe
Gehdusematerial

Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Lange Leuchtkorper

Breite Leuchtkorper

Hohe Leuchtkorper

Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur

Prifsystem

Leuchte Typ:

ASUES83I12-S

2W
3,1W
>500 cd
Steckfolie
25m
Ja
48V DC
Ja
Ja
nein
P20
i
Silber
Aluminium
Wandanbau/Decke
270 mm
50 mm
50 mm
270 mm
27 mm
161 mm
1,05 kg
-5-35°C

nanbau

INSILIA2 LPS
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